Football Development Committee

D Alun Jones - daialun@hotmail.co.uk 
Wil Lloyd Williams - williamlloydwilliams2@gmail.com 
D Hinton Jones – cwfasecretary@gmail.com
Mike Pearce - pensionpearcey12@yahoo.com 
Paul Morgan - pmorgan8@sky.com 
Alan Randell - cwfacompetitionssecretary@gmail.com 
Dylan Griffiths - dylancwfa@gmail.com 
Paul Inns - paulinns@hanrattylaw.com 
Dave Lewis - dpcaled@gmail.com 
Ffion Barnett - centralwalesfa.media@gmail.com 
Phil Bumford – blue.grass@lineone.net 
Gerry Welsh - gerryw100@aol.com 
Tom Edwards - tom.edds29@gmail.com 
Dai Phillips - dphillips@pc-q.net 
Gareth Jones - garethtuckerjones@gmail.com 
Kelly Midmore – Kdrlion@aol.com
Gareth Earp - garethearp@btinternet.com 
Jemma Alderson - jemma.alderson@powys.gov.uk 
Steven Jones - Steven.Jones@ceredigion.gov.uk 
Julie Christopher - juliechristopher@hotmail.co.uk 
Kevin Moon - kevin@fawtrust.cymru 
Byron Hughes - lbmaryhughes41@gmail.com
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